
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES
OF ALABAMA INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200910190003
93330

10/19/2009
02:38:27

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIRE
DUDLEY

Instr
#:20051215000
647890

200202010000
55861

02/01/2002
01:09:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HINDS, JOHN
LAMAR

200208150003
87750

08/15/2002
12:39:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PAGE,
WILLIAM J JR

200005260001
72571

200210090004
94040

10/09/2002
10:49:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES BUCHANAN,
CHARLES C III

200102010000
36571

200210140005
00160

10/14/2002
10:12:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
TODD J

200102050000
40611

200210240005
24790

10/24/2002
12:14:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GRANT,
ROBERT
SCOTT

199803100000
82321

200212020005
97590

12/02/2002
01:58:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
JEFFRY G

199905270002
22571

200302270001
21030

02/27/2003
01:53:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HASKINS,
JOEL

199606180001
97891

200303310001
89200

03/31/2003
12:35:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MATHIS,
JERRY D

199807230002
79901

200304090002
15510

04/09/2003
09:54:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
STEVEN E

199709080002
88551

200304090002
15500

04/09/2003
09:54:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MARLIN L JR

199908310003
66301

200304160002
30330

04/16/2003
09:31:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES RUSH, LESLIE
R

200207150003
27360



200304140002
23230

04/14/2003
09:16:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODGAME,
SHIRLEY C

200105210002
05661

200304300002
64760

04/30/2003
11:47:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES WALLIS,
CHARLES T

199502270000
51091

200305060002
79850

05/06/2003
01:10:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HOLLAND,
TIMOTHY G

200201030000
05221

200306090003
58680

06/09/2003
11:48:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES RISELING,
NILA F

200108300003
74551

200306100003
61830

06/10/2003
08:07:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MCNISH,
WALTER K

200011220004
04501

200306160003
76280

06/16/2003
12:58:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON,
BERNICE

200206040002
62170

200307090004
31320

07/09/2003
08:06:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
BRENDA

200107180002
96741

200307280004
83280

07/28/2003
12:44:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SIPPER,
JAMES M

200308080005
21280

08/08/2003
01:18:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES OWENS,
JAMES A

199505050001
18541

200308140005
34890

08/14/2003
11:23:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
MICHAEL J

200107250003
08251

200308110005
24580

08/11/2003
12:29:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES PICKETT,
JAMES

200105220002
07001

200308150005
39720

08/15/2003
01:36:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROUSS,
PATRICK

200210290005
33810

200309030005
83630

09/03/2003
08:07:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HARMON,
RICHARD W

199811240004
68091



200308280005
72810

08/28/2003
12:14:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES ROBERTS,
MICHAEL J

200107250003
08251

200309090006
01690

09/09/2003
08:42:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES CULVER,
LARRY R

199802030000
35421

200309120006
15450

09/12/2003
12:17:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS,
JAMES A

199204220000
55361

200309120006
15460

09/12/2003
12:17:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES STEVENS,
JAMES A

199508240002
33641

200309190006
31740

09/19/2003
12:16:00

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

Grantor RELEASES HODGES,
MILTON W

200209110004
35330


