OF ALABAMA INC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910190003 93330	10/19/2009 02:38:27	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE DUDLEY					Instr #:20051215000 647890	
200202010000 55861	02/01/2002 01:09:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HINDS, JOHN LAMAR						
200208150003 37750	08/15/2002 12:39:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PAGE, WILLIAM J JR					200005260001 72571	
200210090004 94040	10/09/2002 10:49:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCHANAN, CHARLES C III					200102010000 36571	
200210140005 00160	10/14/2002 10:12:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, TODD J					200102050000 40611	
200210240005 24790	10/24/2002 12:14:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GRANT, ROBERT SCOTT					199803100000 82321	
200212020005 97590	12/02/2002 01:58:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, JEFFRY G					199905270002 22571	
200302270001 21030	02/27/2003 01:53:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HASKINS, JOEL					199606180001 97891	
200303310001 39200	03/31/2003 12:35:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS, JERRY D					199807230002 79901	
200304090002 15510	04/09/2003 09:54:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, STEVEN E					199709080002 88551	
200304090002 15500	04/09/2003 09:54:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MARLIN L JR					199908310003 66301	
200304160002 30330	04/16/2003 09:31:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RUSH, LESLIE R					200207150003 27360	

200304140002 23230	04/14/2003 09:16:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODGAME, SHIRLEY C		2001 0566	05210002 1	
200304300002 64760	04/30/2003 11:47:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALLIS, CHARLES T		1995 5109	02270000 1	
200305060002 79850	05/06/2003 01:10:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLAND, TIMOTHY G		2002 0522	01030000 1	
200306090003 58680	06/09/2003 11:48:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RISELING, NILA F		2001 7455	08300003 1	
200306100003 61830	06/10/2003 08:07:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNISH, WALTER K		2000 0450	11220004 1	
200306160003 76280	06/16/2003 12:58:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON, BERNICE		2002 6217	06040002	
200307090004 31320	07/09/2003 08:06:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, BRENDA		2001 9674	07180002 1	
200307280004 83280	07/28/2003 12:44:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SIPPER, JAMES M				
200308080005 21280	08/08/2003 01:18:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS, JAMES A		1995 1854	05050001 1	
200308140005 34890	08/14/2003 11:23:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, MICHAEL J		2001 0825	07250003 1	
200308110005 24580	08/11/2003 12:29:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PICKETT, JAMES		2001 0700	05220002 1	
200308150005 39720	08/15/2003 01:36:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROUSS, PATRICK		2002 3381	10290005 0	
200309030005 83630	09/03/2003 08:07:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARMON, RICHARD W		1998 6809	11240004 1	

200308280005 72810		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBERTS, MICHAEL J			200107250003 08251	
200309090006 01690		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CULVER, LARRY R			199802030000 35421	
200309120006 15450	09/12/2003 12:17:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS, JAMES A			199204220000 55361	
200309120006 15460	09/12/2003 12:17:00	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STEVENS, JAMES A			199508240002 33641	
200309190006 31740		AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HODGES, MILTON W			200209110004 35330	